www. jamesindustry. com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.
Product Description
Explosion Proof 120 Wattage High Bay LED Light Fixture - Max 15,600 Lumens, UL844 approved. Hydrogen or gas approved LED surface or

Class II,Division 1,Groups E,F,G
Class II,Division 2,Groups E,F,G
Class III
Marine and Wet Locations
IECEX
ATEX
5-10 years warranty
L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
A Series
02 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-40W AYZD 40 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 5600 10 years 80
EX-50W AYZD 50 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 7000 10 years 80
EX-60W AYZD 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 8400 10 years 80
EX-70W AYZD 70 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 9800 10 years 80
EX-80W AYZD 80 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 11200 10 years 80
EX-90W AYZD 90 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 12600 10 years 80
EX-100W AYZD 100 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 14000 10 years 80
“A”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:110°,140°
Mechanical information
Size(in)
AC100-277V models 12.6"x9.4"x6.5"

Class II,Division 1,Groups E,F,G
Class II,Division 2,Groups E,F,G
Class III
Marine and Wet Locations
IECEX
ATEX
5-10 years warranty
L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
B Series
06 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-20W BYZD 20 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 2800 10 years 80
EX-30W BYZD 30 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 4200 10 years 80
EX-40W BYZD 40 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 5600 10 years 80
EX-50W BYZD 50 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 7000 10 years 80
EX-60W BYZD 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 8400 10 years 80
EX-65W BYZD 65 4000K-5700K AC180-480V 9750 10 years 80
EX-70W BYZD 70 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 9800 10 years 80
EX-80W BYZD 80 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 11200 10 years 80
“B”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:60°,90°,110°,140°
Mechanical information

5-10 years warranty
L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
C Series
10 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-60W CYZD 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 8400 10 years 80
EX-70W CYZD 70 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 10500
10 years 80
EX-80W CYZD 80 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 11200 10 years 80
EX-90W CYZD 90 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 13500 10 years 80
EX-100W CYZD 100 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 14000 10 years 80
EX-110W CYZD 110 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 16500 10 years 80
EX-120W CYZD 120 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 16800 10 years 80
EX-130W CYZD 130 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 19500 10 years 80
EX-140W CYZD 140 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 21000 10 years 80
EX-150W CYZD 150 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 22500 10 years 80
“C”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:60°,90°,110°,140°
Mechanical information
Structure diagram
www.jamesindustry.com 11

L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
D Series
14 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-60W DYZD 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 8400 10 years 80
EX-70W DYZD 70 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 10500 10 years 80
EX-80W DYZD 80 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 11200 10 years 80
EX-90W DYZD 90 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 13500 10 years 80
EX-100W DYZD 100 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 14000 10 years 80
EX-110W DYZD 110 4000K-5700K  AC180-480V 16500 10 years 80
EX-120W DYZD 120 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 16800 10 years 80
EX-1300W DYZD 130 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 19500 10 years 80
EX-140W DYZD 140 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 21000 10 years 80
EX-150W DYZD 150 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 22500 10 years 80
“D”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:110°,140°
Mechanical information

Class II,Division 1,Groups E,F,G
Class II,Division 2,Groups E,F,G
Class III
Marine and Wet Locations
IECEX
ATEX
5-10 years warranty
L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
G Series
26 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage Color Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-10W GYZD 10 4000K-5700K AC90-264V 1400 10 years 80
EX-15W GYZD 15 4000K-5700K AC100-277V  2100 10 years 80
EX-20W GYZD 20 4000K-5700K AC100-277V  2800 10 years 80
EX-25W GYZD 25 4000K-5700K AC100-277V  3500 10 years 80
EX-30W GYZD 30 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 4200 10 years 80
EX-35W GYZD 35 4000K-5700K AC100-277V  4900 10 years 80
EX-40W GYZD 40 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 5600 10 years 80
“G”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:60°,80°,90°,100°,110°,120°,140°
Mechanical information
Size(in)

L70 rating for more than 150000 hours
H Series
30 www.jamesindustry.com
Cady Liu / (+1)973-960-1877 / cady@jamesindustry.com
Professional Light Distribution
Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage Color Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-10W HYZD 10 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 1300 10 years 80
EX-15W HYZD 15 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 1950 10 years 80
EX-20W HYZD 20 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 2800 10 years 80
EX-25W HYZD 25 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 3500 10 years 80
EX-30W HYZD 30 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 4200 10 years 80
EX-35W HYZD 35 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 4900 10 years 80
EX-40W HYZD 40 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 5600 10 years 80
EX-45W HYZD 45 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 6300 10 years 80
EX-50W HYZD 50 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 7000 10 years 80
EX-55W HYZD 55 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 7700 10 years 80
EX-60W HYZD 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC180-480V 8400 10 years 80
“H”=Product series “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”= CCT, from 4000~5700K “D”=Beam angle:60°,80°,90°,100°,110°,120°
Mechanical information
2ft Size(in) 4ft Size(in)